THE R-LINE: ALWAYS THERE ‘ {

R-Line buses come so often, you don’t need a timetable. Just show up to your ( @D 5us RouTE NUMBER ) a :
. . . |
clos’est R-Line stop and a bus will arrive shortly to tak_e you on your way. You O TMEPOINT STOPS RANSIT HUB 1 a S
don'tneed torely on a schedule or worry about catching a particular trip. = P kot O\~ A
. . . . . WU = \

* Service atleast every 10 minutes * 20 minute service during O LIMITED STOPS BULOINGS f  wl eriral Falls SO Goff un
during the busiest morning, mid- nights and 15-20 minutes during =3 FARE PRODUCTS PARKS < | Transit Center ‘%’(p/\ Ave HNGEST
day, and evening travel hours. weekends TRANSFER POINT WATER 2 Roosevelt

. .- S A= Ave
e Full service seven days a week! R I_INE =
- TO BROAD ST Rogsevelt
SIMPLE AND EASY TO USE WEEDEN y N & ftain

* The bus always follows the exact * R-Line Buses and Stops include R Collyer &
same route coming and going, just large maps of the routes showing \ s??\“\\e NE park ]
like a train. all the stops and destinations. ‘ N\\\\\E""}‘L S §

earl St ]
MOVE MORE, STOP LESS o
R-Line stops are placed where most riders gather, within easy walking distance b mENGE q
along the corridor. RIPTA worked with the neighborhoods along the lines to = &é
choose the best places for stations. 2 s &
. . . \ = () Sayles Ave / $ (1)

* Roadway improvements such e R-Line buses send signals to \ 2 Hope é\
as bus striping and queue jumps traffic lights, so green lights stay NORTH N = Artiste C) As
keep buses moving, even in heavy green longer or red lights switch PROVIDEN\CEE =)
traffic. to green faster. e — ‘rzn

SOUTH TO BROAD ST. TERMINUS |

S/&J” State - ——-——g——— =a
/4 Job Lot
0222602020202 202050 5/ "o, B
© 04
= 73 o
PAW- S The Mirjiam
T'gé'ﬁ”’ Q ol [H| Hospital
Time- TRAL KEN- Broad  Broad é’ S Third St
oint FALLS North Provi-  NEDY  Broad & Street @ =
p Slater TRANSIT Collyer Main& Charles- dence PLAZA &EIm- Thurb- Termi- f, X,
Stops Mill  CENTER  Park Ninth gate  Station StopD  wood ers nus %) —— §
954 A

456 459 501 507 511 514 516 523 526  5:29 Rochambeau Ave

5:06 5:09 5:11 5:17 5:21 5:24 5:26 5:33 5:36 5:39 W Wal-Mart ch
5:16 519  5:21 5:27 531 5:34  5:36 543 546  5:49 : &Y
5:26 5:29 5:31 5:37 5:41 5:44 5:46 5:53 5:56 5:59 () gorth dBurlal g
5:36 5:39 5:41 5:47 5:51 5:54 5:56 6:03 6:06 6:09 i
5:46 5:49 5:51 5:57 6:01 6:04 6:06 6:13 6:16 6:19 a PROVIDENCE
5:56  5:59  6:01 6:07 6:11 6:14 6:16  6:23  6:26  6:29 e Charlesgate
6:06 6:09 6:11 6:17 6:21 6:24 6:26 6:33 6:36 6:39
6:16 619  6:21  6:27 6:31 6:34  6:36 643  6:46  6:49 A (JL_NEY‘ST
6:26 6:29 6:31  6:37 6:41  6:44 646 653  6:56  6:59 University
Heights o
6:36 6:39 6:41 6:47 6:51 6:54 6:56 7:03 7:08 7:12
6:45 6:48 6:50 6:56 7:00 7:.04 7:07 7:16 7:21 7:25 H 2.
6:52 6:55 6:57 7:03 7:09 7:13 7:16 7:25 7:30 7:34 e 2 ZZ
7:01  7:04  7:06 713 719 7:23  7:26 7:35  7:40 744 Station Roger William
71 7:14 7:16 7:23 7:29 7:33 7:36 7:45 7:50 7:54 Nat'l Memoria
7:21 7:24 7:26 7:33 7:39 7:43 7:46 7:55 8:00 8:04
7:30 7:33 7:35 7:42 7:48 7:52 7:55 8:04 8:10 8:14 a 2
741 7:44 7:46 7:53 7:59 8:03 8:06 8:16 8:22 8:26 KENNEDY
7:51  7:54 756 8:03  8:09 813 816  8:26 832  8:36 @y PLAZA
8:01 8:04 8:06 8:13 8:19 8:23 8:26 8:36 8:42 8:46
8:11 8:14 8:16 8:23 8:29 8:33 8:36 8:46 8:52 8:56 ,\Q$ 544
8:21 8:24 8:26 8:33 8:39 8:43 8:46 8:56 9:02 9:06 \&%Q ’°/,9€
831 834 836 843 849 853 856 9:06 911 915 i Eﬂe;;g; Sy @
8:41 8:44 8:46 8:53 8:59 9:03 9:06 9:16 9:21 9:25
8:52 8:55 8:57 9:04 9:09 9:13 9:16 9:26 9:31 9:35 ta

From 8:52a to 2:42p, service every 10 minutes. Stops after each hour at:
:52 55 .57 .04 :09 13 16 26 :31 E35)
:02 :05 :07 14 19 23 26 :36 41 45 m
12 ;15 A7 24 29 133 36 46 51 55
22 25 27 34 :39 43 46 56 :01 :05
32 35 37 44 49 53 56 06 A1 05 st. I QPlenty St
. 42 45 47 54 59 03 06 6 21 25 ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ&
|

2:51 2:54  2:56 3:03 3:09 313 3:16 3:27 334 3:39

M CCRI

321 3:24 326 333 339 343 346  3:57 4:04  4:09
3:31 334 336 343 349 353 356  4:07 4:14 4:19
34 3:44 346 353 359  4:.03  4:06 417 4:24 4:29
3:51 3:54 356 403 409 4:13 4:16 4:27 4:34 4:39
4:01 4:04  4:06 4:13 4:19 4:23 426  4:37 4:44 4:49
41 4:14 4:16 4:23 429 433  4:36 4:47 4:54  4:59
421 4:24 4:26 4:33 4:39 4:43 4:46 4:57 5:04 5:09
4:31 4:34 436  4:43 4:49 453 4:56 5:07 5:14 5:19
44 4:44  4:46  4:53 4:59 5:03  5:06 5:17 5:24 5:29

a [T R D R R R 3:25 3:36 3:43 3:48 3;
3:01 3:04 3:06 3:13 3:19 3:23 3:26 3:37 3:44 3:49 (r%
a I D O D e 3:28 3:39 3:46 3:51 d =) [
M 314 3:16 3:23 3:29 3:33 3:36 3:47 3:54 3:59 A @ -%-ﬂ
a [T T I TR R R 3:36 3:47 3:54 3:59
®
@

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Montgomety Ave ___

=% _od -
4:51 454 456 503 509 513 516 5:27 534 539 9/ \ CRANBTON _ ¢
5:01 504 506 513 519 523 526 537 544 549 Y \ =
511 514 516 523 529 533 536 547 554 559 // 2 %
5:21 524 5226 533 539 543 546 557 6:04  6:08 f FindtEnas % | \ =
5:31 5:34 5:36 5:43 5:49 5:53 5:56 6:07 6:12 6:16 / Station ﬂ = Roger Williams
542 545 547 554 600 6:04 606 6:15 6:20 6:24 ’ (P Nat'| Memorial
5:53 556 558 6:05 6:10 6:14 6:16  6:25 6:30  6:34 ANGELL ST
6:04 607 6:09 6:15 6:20 6:24 6:26 6:35 6:40  6:44 (I
6:14 617 619 6:25 6:30 6:33  6:36 6:45 6:50  6:54 B DOWNTOWN
6:24 627 6:29 6:35 6:40 6:44 646 6:55 7:00 7:04 PROVIDENCE
6:34 6:37 6:39 6:45 6:50 6:54 6:56 7:05 7:10 714
6:54 657 6:59 7:05 710 714 716 7:25  7:30  7:34 ';Enggsz D
714 747 749 7225  7:30  7:34  7:36 745  7:50 7:54 2
7:34 7:37 7:39 7:45 7:50 7:54 7:56 8:05 8:10 8:13
756 7:59 801 807 811 814 816 8:25 8:30 8:33 4%
8:16 819 821 827 831 834 836 845 850 853 &
8:36 839 841 847 851 854 856 9:05 9:10 9:13
8:56 859 9:01 907 911 914 916 9:25 9:30 9:33 o
916 919 9221 9:27 931 9:34 936 945 950 953 a A
9:36 939 941 947 951 954 956  10:05 10:09 10:12 2
9:56 9:59 10:01 10:07 10:11 10:14 10:16 10:24 10:28 10:31 /t—;/)\

10:16  10:19  10:21  10:27 10:31 10:34 10:36  10:44 10:48 10:51
10:36  10:39  10:41 10:47 10:51 10:54 10:56 11:04 11:08 11:11
10:56 10:59 11:01 11:07 11:11 11:14 11:16 11:24 11:28 11:31
1M:16  11:119  11:21  11:27  11:31  11:34  11:36  11:44 11:48 11:51 Lockwood St
11:36  11:39  11:41  11:47 11:551  11:54  11:56  12:04 12:08 12:1
11:56  11:59 12:01 12:07 12:11 12:14 12:16 12:24 12:28 12:31

1216 12:19 12:21 12:27  12:31 12:34  12:36  12:44  12:48  12:51 o e e e e e e @

(a) Trip operates when Providence Schools are in session

PAW-
TUCKET-

O @-@® ™ & B T
FALL North Provi-  NEDY  Broad & Street

PAW- point Slater ThANST Collyer Main& Charles- dence PLAZA &EIm- Thurb- Termi-

TUCKET- Stops Mill  CENTER  Park Ninth gate  Station StopD  wood ers nus
Time- %IEHL KEN- Broad  Broad
int FALLS North Provi- NEDY  Broad & Street

poin Slater TRANSIT Collyer Main& Charles- dence PLAZA &EIm- Thurb- Termi- 6:35 6:38  6:40 6:46  6:51  6:54  6:57  7:05  7:09  7:12
Stops Mill ~ CENTER  Park  Ninth  gate  Station StopD  wood ers nus

6:55 6:58 7:00 7:06 P/l 7:14 TE [[z25) 7:29 1:32

5:17 5:20 5:22 5:28 5:32 5:35 5:37 5:44 5:47 5:50 7:20 7:23 7:25 7:31 7:36 7:39 7:42 7:50 7:54 7:57
5:37 5:40 5:42 5:48 5:52 5:55 5:57 6:04 6:07 6:10
5:57 6:00 6:02 6:08 6:12 6:15 6:17 6:24 6:27 6:30
6:17 6:20 6:22 6:28 6:32 6:35 6:37 6:44 6:47 6:50
6:37 6:40 6:42 6:48 6:52 6:55 6:57 7.04 7:08 71
6:56 6:59 7:01 7.07 1 7:14 717 7:25 7:29 7:32
7:09 7:12 7:14 7:20 7:24 7:21 7:30 7:38 7:42 7:45
7:26 7:29 7:31 7:37 7:41 7:44 7:47 7:55 7:59 8:02
7.41 7:44 7:46 7:52 7:56 7:59 8:02 8:10 8:15 8:18
7:54 7:57 7:59 8:05 8:10 8:14 8:17 8:25 8:30 8:33
8:09 8:12 8:14 8:20 8:25 8:29 8:32 8:40 8:45 8:48
8:24 8:27 8:29 8:35 8:40 8:44 8:47 8:55 9:00 9:04
8:39 8:42 8:44 8:50 8:55 8:59 9:02 911 9:16 9:20
8:54 8:57 8:59 9:05 9:10 9:14 9:17 9:26 9:31 9:35
9:08 9:11 9:13 9:20 9:25 9:29 9:32 9:41 9:46 9:50

7:40 7:43 7:45 7:51 7:56 7:59 8:02 8:10 8:14 8:17
7:55 7:58  8:00  8:06 8:11 8:14 8:17 8:25  8:29 8:32
8:10 8:13 8:15 8:21 8:26 8:29 8:32 8:40 8:44 8:47
8:25 8:28 8:30  8:36 8:41 8:44  8:47 8:55  8:59 9:02
8:40  8:43 8:45 8:51 8:56  8:59 9:02 9:10 9:14 9:17
8:55 858  9:00 9:06 9:11 9:14 9:17 9:25 9129 9:32
9:10 9:13 9:15 9:21 9:26  9:29  9:32 940 944 947
9:25 9:28 9:30 9:36 9:41 9:44 9:47 9:55 9:59  10:02
9:40  9:43 9:45 9:51 9:56  9:59  10:02 10:11  10:16  10:20

9:54 9:57 9:59  10:05 10:10 10:14 10:17 10:26  10:31  10:35

From 9:54a to 6:39p, service every 15 minutes. Stops after each hour at:

From 9:08a to 3:53p, service every 15 minutes. Stops after each hour at:

:08 11 13 :20 25 29 :32 41 46 :50
23 :26 :28 :35 40 44 47 :56 .01 :05
:38 41 43 50 55 :59 :02 : ;16 220
53 56 58 :05 :10 14 A7 26 31 35

:54 :57 :59 :05 10 14 A7 26 31 :35
:09 12 (14 :20 25 :29 32 41 46 :50
24 27 :29 35 40 44 47 :57 201 :05
414 4:20 4:25 4:29 4:32 4:42 4:48 4:52
4:29 4:35 4:40 4:44 4:47 4:57 5:03 5:07
4:44 4:50 4:55 4:59 5:02 5:12 5:18 5:22
4:59 5:05 5:10 5:14 5:17 5:27 5:33 5:37
5:14 5:20 5:25 5:29 5:32 5:42 5:48 5:52
5:29 5:35 5:40 5:44 5:47 5:57 6:03 6:07
5:45 5:51 5:56 6:00 6:02 6:11 6:17 6:21
6:00 6:06 6:11 6:15 6:17 6:26 6:32 6:36
6:15 6:21 6:26 6:30 6:32 6:41 6:47 6:51
6:30 6:36 6:41 6:45 6:47 6:56 7:02 7:06
6:45 6:51 6:56 7:00 7:02 n 7:16 7:20
7:05 n 7:16 7:20 1:22 7:31 7:36 7:40
1:25 731 7:36 7:40 7:42 7:51 7:56 8:00
7:45 7:51 7:56 8:00 8:02 811 8:16 8:20
8:05 81 8:16 8:20 8:22 8:31 8:36 8:40
8:27 8:33 8:38 8:42 8:44 8:53 8:58 9:02
8:49 8:55 9:00 9:04 9:06 9:15 9:20 9:24
9:11 9:17 9:22 9:26 9:28 9:37 9:42 9:46
9:33 9:39 9:44 9:48 9:50 9:59  10:04 10:08
9:55  10:01 10:06 10:10 10:12 10:21  10:26  10:30
10:17 10:23  10:28 10:32 10:34 10:43 10:48 10:52
10:39  10:45 10:50 10:54 10:56 11:05 11:10 11:14
11:01  11:07 11112 11:16 11:118  11:27 11:32  11:36
11:23 11:29 11:34 11:38  11:40 11:49 11:54 11:58
11:45 11:51 11:56 12:00 12:02 12:11  12:16  12:20
12:07  12:13  12:18  12:22  12:24  12:33  12:38  12:42
12:29  12:35 12:40 12:44 12:46  12:55 1:00 1:04

44 :50 :55 59 :02 11 :16 20

7:00 7:06 m 714 17 1:25 7:30 7:34
7:15 .21 1:26 7:29 1:32 7:40 7:45 7:49

SUNDAY / HOLIDAY

SATURDAY

7:30 7:36 .4 7:44 147 THT 8:00 8:04
1:45 7:51 1:56 7:59 8:02 8:10 8:15 8:19
8:05 8:11 8:16 8:19 8:22 8:30 8:35 8:39
8:25 8:31 8:36 8:39 8:42 8:50 8:55 8:59
8:45 8:51 8:56 8:59 9:02 9:10 9:14 9:17
9:06 9:12 9:16 9:19 9:22  9:30 9:34  9:37
9:26 9:32  9:36 9:39 9:42 9:50 9:54 9:57
9:46 9:52  9:56 9:59  10:02 10:10 10:14 10:17
10:06 10:12 10:16 10:19 10:22 10:30 10:34  10:37
10:26  10:32  10:36  10:39 10:42 10:50 10:54  10:57
10:46  10:52 10:56 10:59 11:02  11:10 11:14  11:17
11:06 11:112  11:16  11:19  11:22  11:30  11:34  11:37
1M:26  11:32 11:36 11:39  11:42  11:550  11:54 11:57
11:46  11:52  11:56  11:59 12:02  12:10  12:14 1217

=) w uom S w» i |
= g 28 (Lo
o o ~N S 2 M
> © Tm [ A O
AR =228 5 @O-Q@@@OEE—@0
2 Z 8 gzﬁﬁg =2 VR T O = N
= S e 52988 >z T DD sm S = S IS 3 o
o Ces o oV o o o == 2 o S5 = >§ o a | O
g s iR o~ 2225232352532 E
3 < _ N = S o
Q ol =
: =235 W ooeeafsd =5 855 HIE
= = = ) = = m
m S>3 - 5 e dme=<o 9 2 o JX = o :Tw
é T & - ® O = Q’.U D 5" s I m @
= 3] N LS 25 ® £ 3 = w ~ 04 2 -
L\ S t= S 55 53 2 ubh & o =4 = 2-
N\ > £27® = @2 S N 2 Z W@ D 2 O
g 5 =3 = o3 s 2 > o 5 z2 S tlo O
2 \ | S o2 @ ® O 3 [ > [ = Q —
g \ e ERE- N =5 3 = = = e o
2 o SRS 23 & 5 =4 = 2| =
./ = S 3 2 = = - N m
1 =z s = ® 2 = @ m 1w
| = Z @ > n —
g = - = S| -
3 () ™ o 0 ~—
D, [y
-




THE R-LINE: ALWAYS THERE ' [

R-Line buses come so often, you don’t need a timetable. Just show up to your closest é . BUS ROUTE NUMBER ) B \
R-Line stop and a bus will arrive shortly to take you on your way. You dont need to rely on a !
a schedule or worry about catching a particular trip. O TIMEPOINT STOPS TRANSIT HUB w =
e Service at least every 10 minutes dur- e 20 minute service during QO LIMITED STOPS BUILDINGS ;‘u anw%KFEII_I(&‘/:/ Goff
ing the busiest morning, mid-day, and nights and 15-20 minutes durin - = tentral Falls 7% 0
gtn 9 ¥ g 9 =3 FAREPRODUCTS PARKS = || Transit Center S Ave EXCHANGE ST
evening travel hours. weekends ) : |
. k=i oosevelt
e Full service seven days a week! TRANSFER POINT \WATER é Rz Ave

«  RogSevelt

SIMPLE AND EASY TO USE n
¢ The bus always follows the exact ¢ R-Line Buses and Stops include large R'LINE TO PAWTUCKET WEEDEN ST

same route coming and going, just like maps of the routes showing all the 5 - P~\$ — 2 b
; inati ) ollyer 7
atrain. stops and destinations. i LSPV\\NG ANE Parky w
MOVE MORE, STOP LESS NNERR S
R-Line stops are placed where most riders gather, within easy walking distance along the Pearl St ©
corndo_r. RIPTA worked with the neighborhoods along the lines to choose the best places - [ Whitman St
for stations. %) <
¢ Roadway improvements such as bus ¢ R-Line buses send signals to traf- ;2( &V'
striping and queue jumps keep buses fic lights, so green lights stay green 2 = &
. . : . . . = () Sayles Ave /4 & o
moving, even in heavy traffic. longer or red lights switch to green \ = Hooe N
faster. ) - ArtFi]ste $
NORTH i g Village <
NORTH TO PAWTUCKET _PROVIDENG =
=\ \ Z
OrOz02 2020202602220 e
B |
oaw I\ Ocean GE AVE PAWTUCKET,,
Time- Broad KEN- TUCKET- ™D State =l -~~~ T
oint Street Broad& Broad NEDY  Provi- North CEHE;‘L ~ M/T,L/F ‘JObhOt
p Termi- Thurb- &EIm- PLAZA dence Charles- Main& Collyer TRANSIT Slater © /5[0
Stops nus ers  wood StopJ Station gate  Ninth  Park CENTER  Mill é"’ ‘41/[: The Miriam
= e Mirj
xR [ | 1+ | feozfwef | | [ Jus| | £ B Hospig
5:12 5:16 5:20 5:27 5:31 5:34 5:38 5:43 5:45 5:48 $ Third St
5:22 5:26 5:30 5:37 5:41 5:44 5:48 5258 5:55 5:58 3
5:32 5:36 5:40 5:47 5:51 5:54 5:58 6:03 6:05 6:08 S —
5:42 5:46 5:50 5:57 6:01 6:05 6:09 6:14 6:16 6:19 W
5:52 5:56 6:00 6:07 6:11 6:15 6:19 6:24 6:26 6:29 ﬂ Rochambeau Ave
6:01 6:05  6:10  6:17  6:21 6:25  6:29  6:34  6:36  6:39 W Wal-Mart S
6:11 6:15 6:20 6:27 6:31 6:35 6:39 6:44 6:46 6:49 &u
6:21 6:25 6:30 6:37 6:41 6:45 6:49 6:54 6:56 6:59 ( YNorth Burial g
6:31 6:35 6:40 6:47 6:51 6:55 6:59 7:04 7:06 7:09 Ground
6:41 645 6:50 6:57 7:01  7:05  7:09 715 717 720 . PROVIDENCE
6:49 6:53 6:58 7:07 71 7:15 7:19 7:25 7:27 7:30 e Charl t
6:56  7:02  7:08 747 721 725 729 7:35  7:37 740 arlesgate
6:58  7:02  7:08  TAT o e n QLNEY ST
6:59  7:056  T7:11 7:200 I B P P B University
a 704 70 76 725 e e e e Heights @)
7:06 7:12 7:18 7:21 7:31 7:35 7:39 7:45 7:47 7:50
7:16 7:22 7:28 7:37 741 7:45 7:49 7:55 7:57 8:00 E ;
7:26 7:32 7:38 T:47 7:51 7:55 7:59 8:05 8:07 8:10 Providence Z
7:36 7:42 7:48 7:51 8:01 8:05 8:09 8:15 8:17 8:20 Station RogerWiIIiam
4y | Nat'l Memoria
From 7:06a to 12:56p, service every 10 minutes. Stops after each hour at:
06 12 18 27 31 :35 39 45 47 50 “ 2
16 22 28 37 41 45 49 :55 57 00 KENNEDY
26 32 38 47 51 55 59 05 07 10 @ RLAZA
36 42 48 57 01 05 09 ;15 17 20
46 52 58 07 11 15 19 25 47 30 Q%
56 :02 :08 A7 21 25 29 35 37 40 \V\ '0/19
J5y | v52‘ (Y Dexter “A«S‘f @
1:05 11 1:17 1:27 1:31 1:36 14 1:47 1:49 1:52 N Manor
15 21 127 137 M 146 151 157 159 202 (6 ]
1:25 1:31 1:37 1:47 1:51 1:56 2:01 2:07 2:09 2:12 L

1:35 14 1:47 1:57 2:01 2:06 21 2:17 2:19 2:22

1:45 1:51 1:57 2:07 21 2:16 2:21 2:27 2:29 2:32
1:55 2:01 2:07 2:17 221 2:26 2:31 2:37 2:39 2:42

205 211 217 221 231 236 241 247 249 252 (20 ]
2:15 221 2:27 2:37 PR 2:46 2:51 2:57 2:59 3:02
2:25 2:31 2:37 2:47 2:51 2:56 3:01 3:07 3:09 3:12
2:35 24 2:47 2:57 3:01 3:06 kR 3:17 3:19 3:22 Joseph
2:45 2:51 2:57 3:07 M 3:16 321 3:27 3:29 3:32 Hospital
2:54 3:00 3:08 3:18 3:22 3:27 3:32 3:38 3:40 343
3:03 3:09 3:17 3:27 3:31 3:36 3M 3:47 3:49 3:52
313 3:19 3:27 3:37 34 3:46 3:51 3:57 3:59 4:02
3:23 3:29 3:37 3:47 3:51 3:56 4:01 4:07 4:09 4:12
3:33 3:39 3:47 3:57 4:01 4:07 4:12 4:18 4:20 4:23
3:43 3:49 3:57 4:07 4&n 417 4:22 4:28 4:30 4:33
3:53 3:59 4:07 417 L 4:27 4:32 4:38 4:40 4:43
4:03 4:09 417 4:27 4:31 4:37 4:42 4:48 4:50 4:53
413 419 4:27 4:37 44 4:47 4:52 4:58 5:00 5:03
4:23 4:29 4:37 4:47 4:51 4:57 5:02 5:08 5:10 5:13
4:33 4:39 4:47 4:57 5:01 5:07 5:12 5:18 5:20 5:23
4:43 4:49 4:57 5:07 5:11 5:17 5:22 5:28 5:30 5:33
4:54 5:00 5:07 5:17 5:21 5:27 5:32 5:38 5:40 5:43
5:04 5:10 5:17 5:27 5:31 5:37 5:42 5:48 5:50 5:53
5:14 5:20 5:27 5:37 5:41 5:47 5:52 5:58 6:00 6:03
5:24 5:30 5:37 5:47 5:51 5:57 6:02 6:08 6:10 613 — 7

M CCRI

534 540 547 557  6:01 605 6:09 615 617 6:20 o5 I \ cRANETON @l

544 550 557 607 611 615 619 625  6:27 630 . ) < \

556 602 608 617 6:21 625 6:29 6:35 6:37  6:40 /

6:07 612 618 627 6:31 635 6:39 645  6:47 650 / ;Z

6:17 6:22 628 6:37 641 645 649  6:55  6:57  7:00 / Providence o z

6:27 632 6:38 647 6:51 655 6:59  7:05 7:07 70 1 Station =1 Roger Williams

6:37 642 648 657 7.01 7.05 7:09 745 717 7120 ’ Nat'| Memorial

6:47 652 658 7:07 7M1 745 749 725 7:221 130 = ANGELL ST
@

6:58 7:03 7.08 717 7:221 725 7:29  7:35  7:37 740 =

7:08 743 748 727 731 7:35  7:39 745 7:47 750 B &£ Egg\’/’}‘g é)'\\l/\ég

7:28 7:33 738 747 751 7:55  7:59 805 8:07 810 a

748 753 758 807 &1 815 819 825 827 830 WMEMO gfxy‘\fgro J

809 814 819 827 831 835 839 845 847 850 A

829 830 839 847 851 855 859  9:05 9:07 910 =

849 854 859 907 911 915 919 925 927 930 00/9

911 915 919 927 931 935 939 945 947 950 ’944/

931 935 939 947 951 955  9:59  10:05 10:07  10:10 &

9:51 9:55 9:59 10:07 10:11 10:15 10:19 10:25 10:27  10:30

1011 10:15  10:19  10:27 10:31  10:35 10:39 10:45 10:47 10:50

10:31  10:35 10:39 10:47 10:51  10:55 10:59 11:05 11:07 11:10

10:51 10:55 10:59 11:07 11:11 Mm15 1119 11:25  11:27 11:30

11 1M1:15  11:119 11:27  11:31 11:35 11:39  11:45  11:47 11:50

1M1:31 11:35  11:39 11:47  11:51 11:55  11:59 12:05 12:.07 12:10

11:51  11:555  11:59 12:.07  12:11 12:15 12:19  12:25  12:27  12:30

E 12:11 1215 12:19  12:27  12:31 12:35 12:39  12:45 12:47  12:50
12:31  12:35  12:39  12:47  12:51 12:55  12:59 1:05 1:07 1:10

(a) Trip operates when Providence Schools are in session.

OpOa02Dp020202602220, OaO0202 2020202602220,

Lockwood St

PE\W- PsW-
Time- Broad KEN- TUCKET- Time- Broad KEN- TUCKET-
oint Street Broad& Broad NEDY  Provi- North CENTRAL oint Street Broad& Broad NEDY Provi- North CENTRAL
p Termi- Thurb- &EIm- PLAZA dence Charles- Main& Collyer TRANSIT Slater p Termi- Thurb- &EIm- PLAZA dence Charles- Main& Collyer TtRansIT Slater

Stops nus ers wood StopJ Station  gate Ninth Park  CENTER  Mill Stops nus ers wood  StopJ Station  gate Ninth Park  CENTER  Mill

L | Jaomfws] [ | ] fus] | L | Jomfwe] [ [ ] Jus] |

5:10 5:14 5:18 5:25 5:29 5:32 5:36 5:41 5:43 5:46 6:33 6:37 6:42 6:50 6:54 6:58 7:02 7:07 7:09 7:12
5:30 5:34 538 545 549 552 556  6:01  6:03  6:06 6:53  6:57  7:02 710 74 7.8 7:222 7227 729 71:32
5:50  5:54  5:58  6:05 6:09 612  6:16  6:21  6:23  6:26 7:08 712 77 7:25 7229 7:33 0 7:37 T2 T4 747
6:10  6:14 618 6:25  6:29  6:32  6:36  6:41  6:43  6:46 723 7:227  7:32 740 744 748 752 757 7:59 802
6:30  6:34  6:38  6:45  6:49  6:52  6:56  7:01  7:03  7:06 . m . : . . . . . .
7:38  7:42 747 7:55 759 8:03 8:07 812 814 817
6:50 6:54  6:58  7:05  7:09 713 7117 7:22 7:24 7:21 . . . . : . . . . .
7:07 711 716 7:25  7:29  7:33  7:37  7:42  T44 747 ;gg ;?Z g?; g;g g;g g;g 33 gi; gﬁ gi?
717 721 7:26 7:35 7:39 7:43 1:47 7:52 71:54 1:57 : : : : : . . - : -
8:23 827 832 840 844 848 852 857 859  9:02

7:32  7:35 741 7:50  7:54 758 802 808 810 813 _ : : : : : : : : :
747 751 7:56 805 809 813 817 823 825 828 HESHIN NAi7U SRAVAN IHCR MRFEHEIN S i/ 520 R i
8:53 857  9:02 910 914 918 922 927 929 932

8:01 8:06 8:11 8:20 8:24 8:28 8:32 8:38 8:40 8:43
9:07 9:12 9:17 9:25 9:29 9:33 9:37 9:42 9:44 9:47

8:16 8:21 8:26 8:35 8:39 8:43 8:47 8:53 8:55 8:58

8:31 8:36 8:41 8:50 8:54 8:58 9:02 9:08 9:10 9:13 9:22 9:27 9:32 9:40 9:44 9:48 9:52 9:57 9:59 10:02

8:46 8:51 8:56 9:05 9:09 9:13 9:17 9:23  9:25 9:28 9:37 9:42 9:47 9:55 9:59  10:03 10:07 10:12 10:14  10:17

9:05 9:10 9:16 9:25 9:29 9:33 9:37 9:43 9:45 9:48 9:52 9:57  10:02 10:10  10:14  10:18  10:22 10:27 10:29  10:32
10:07  10:12  10:17  10:25 10:29  10:33  10:37 10:42 10:44  10:47

9:20 9:25 9:31 9:40 9:44 9:48 9:52 9:58  10:00  10:03
10:22 10:27 10:32 10:40 10:44 10:48 10:52 10:57 10:59  11:02

9:35  9:40  9:46  9:55  9:59  10:03 10:07 10:13  10:15  10:18
9:50  9:55 10:01 10:10 10:14 10:18  10:22  10:28 10:30  10:33 10:37 10:42 10:47 10:55 10:59  11:03  11:07 1113 1115 11:18
10:52 10:57 11:02 11:10  11:14  11:18  11:22 11:28  11:30  11:33

10:05 1010 1016 10:25 10:29 10:33 10:37 10:43 10:45 1048
10:201 1410:251 F10:317 10:401 F10:441 F10:481 £10:524 [10:681 F11:001 F41:03 11:06 11:11 1117 11:25  11:29 11:33  11:37 1143 1145 1148
M:21  11:26  11:32 11:40  11:44 1148  11:52  11:58 12:00 = 12:03

10:35  10:40 10:46 10:55 10:59 1103 11:07 1113 1115 11:18

10:50  10:55  11:01 1110 1114 1118 1122 11:28  11:30  11:33

11:04 1110 11:16  11:25  11:229  11:33  11:37  11:43  11:45  11:48 1:36  11:41 1147 11:55 11:59 12:03 12:07 12:13 1245 1218
1150 11555 12:01 1210 1214 1248 12:22  12:28 12:30  12:33
1205 1210 1216 12:25 12:29 12:33  12:37 12:43  12:45  12:48

1M:19  11:25  11:31 11:40 11:44 11:48 11:562 11:58 12:00  12:03
11:34  11:40 11:46  11:55 11:59  12:03 12:07 12113 12115 1218

12:20 12:25 12:31  12:40 12:44 12:48 12:52 12:58  1:00 1:03
12:35 12:40 12:46 12:55 12:59 1:03 1:07 1:13 1:15 1:18

11:49  11:55  12:01  12:10 12114 12118 12:22  12:28 12:30  12:33

12:03  12:09 12116 12:25 12:29  12:33  12:37  12:43  12:45  12:48

1218 12:24  12:31 12:40 12:44  12:48 1252 12:58  1:00 1:03 12:50 12:55  1:.01 1:10 1:14 1:18 1:22 1:28 1:30 1:33

12:33  12:39  12:46 1255 12:59  1:.03 1:07 113 1:15 1:18 1:05 1:10 1:16 1:25 1:29 1:33 1:37 1:43 1:45 1:48
1:20 1:25 1:31 1:40 1:44 1:48 1:52 1:58 2:00 2:03

1:35 1:40 1:46 1:55 1:59 2:03 2:07 2:13 2:15 2:18

12:48 1254 1:.01 1:10 1:14 1:18 1:22 1:28 1:30 1:33
1:50 1:55 2:01 2:10 2:14 2:18 2:22 2:28 2:30 2:33

1:03 1:09 1:16 1:25 1:29 1:33 1:37 1:43 1:45 1:48

1:18 1:24 1:31 1:40 1:44 1:48 1:52 1:58 2:00 2:03
2:05 2:10 2:16 2:25 2:29 2:33 2:37 2:43 2:45 2:48
2:20 2:25 2:31 2:40 2:44 2:48 2:52 2:58 3:00 3:03

1:33 1:39 1:46 1:55 1:59 2:03 2:07 2:13 2:15 2:18
2:35 2:40 2:46 2:55 2:59 3:03 3:07 3:13 3:15 3:18

1:48 1:54 2:01 2:10 2:14 2:18 2:22 2:28 2:30 233
2:03 2:09 2:16 2:25 2:29 2:33 2:37 2:43 2:45 2:48

2:50 2:55 3:01 3:10 3:14 3:18 3:22 3:28 3:30 3:33
3:05 3:10 3:16 3:25 3:29 3:33 3:37 3:43 3:45 3:48

2:18 2:24 2:31 2:40 2:44 2:48 2:52 2:58 3:00 3:03
3:20 3:25 331 3:40 344 3:48 3:52  3:58 4:00 4:03

2:33 2:39 2:46 2:55 2:59 3:03 3:07 3:13 3:15 3:18
3:35 3:40 3:46 3:55 3:59 4:03 4:07 413 4:15 4:18

2:48 2:54 3:01 3:10 314 3:18 3:22 3:28 3:30 3:33

3:03 3:09 3:16 3:25 3:29 3:33 3:37 3:43 3:45 3:48
3:50 ik 4:01 4:10 4:14 4:18 4:22 4:28 4:30 4:33
4:05 4:10 4:16 4:25 4:29 4:33 4:37 4:43 4:45 4:48

3:18 3:24 3:31 3:40 3:44 3:48 3:52 3:58 4:00 4:03

3:33 339 346 3:55 3:59 4:03 4:07 4:13 4:15 4:18

3:48 354 4:01 4:10 4:14 4:18 4:22 428  4:30 4:33

4:03 4:09 4:16 4:25 4:29 4:33 4:37 4:43 4:45 4:48 4:20 4:25 4:31 4:40 4:44 4:48 4:52 4:58 5:00 5:03

4:18 4:24 4:31 4:40 4:44 4:48 4:52 4:58 5:00 5:03 4:35 4:40 4:46 4:55 4:59 5:03 5:07 5:13 5:15 5:18

4:33 4:39 4:46 4:55 4:59 5:03 5:07 5:13 5:15 5:18 4:51 4:56 5:02 5:10 5:14 5:18 5:22 5:28 5:30 5:33
5:06 5:11 5:17 5:25 5:29 5:33 5:37 5:43 5:45 5:48
5:21 5:26  5:32 5:40 5:44 5:48 5:52 5:58 6:00 6:03

5:36 5:41 5:47 5:55 5:59 6:03 6:07 6:13 6:15 6:18

4:48  4:54 5:01 5:10 5:14 5:18 5:22 528  5:30 5:33

5:04 5:10 5:16 5:25 5:29 5:33 5:37 5:43 5:45 5:48
5:51 5:56 6:02 6:10 6:14 6:18 6:22 6:28 6:30 6:33
6:07 6:12 6:17 6:25  6:29 6:33 6:37 6:43 6:45 6:48

5:19 5:25 5:31 5:40 5:44 5:48 5:52 5:58 6:00 6:03
5:34 5:40 5:46 5355 5:59 6:03 6:07 6:13 6:15 6:18

6:22 6:27 6:32 6:40 6:44 6:48 6:52 6:58 7:00 1:03
6:37 6:42 6:47 6:55 6:59 7:03 1:07 713 7:15 718

5:49 5:55 6:01 6:10 6:14 6:18 6:22  6:28  6:30 6:33
6:04 6:10 6:16 6:25 6:29 6:33 6:37 6:43 6:45 6:48
6:19 6:25 6:31 6:40 6:44 6:48 6:52 6:58 7:00 7:03

6:52 6:57 7:02 7:10 7:14 718 1:22 1:28 7:30 1:33
7:12 717 7:22 7:30 7:34 7:38 1:42 7:48 7:50 7:53
7:32 7:37 7:42 7:50 7:54 7:58 8:02 8:08 8:10 8:13

6:34 6:40 6:46 6:55 6:59 7:03 7:07 713 7:15 718

6:49 6:55 7:01 7:10 714 7:18 1:22 7:28 7:30 1:33

7:10 7:16 7:22 7:31 7:35 7:39 7:43 7:49 7:51 1:54

1:32 7:38 7:44 7:53 1:57 8:01 8:05 81 8:13 8:16

1:54 8:00 8:06 8:15 8:19 8:23 8:27 8:33 8:35 8:38 7:52 7:57 8:02 8:10 8:14 8:18 8:22 8:28 8:30 8:33
8:12 8:17 8:22 8:30 8:34 8:38 8:42 8:48 8:50 8:53
8:32 8:37 8:42 8:50 8:54 8:58 9:02 9:08 9:10 9:13
8:52 8:57 9:02 9:10 9:14 9:18 9:22 9:28 9:30 9:33
9:12 9:17 9:22 9:30 9:34 9:38 9:42 9:48 9:50 9:53

8:16 8:22 8:28 8:37 8:41 8:45 8:49 8:55 8:57 9:00
8:38 8:44 8:50 8:59 9:03 9:07 91 9:17 9:19 9:22
9:00 9:05 9:10 9:19 9:23 9:27 9:31 9:37 9:39 9:42

9:32 9:37 9:42 9:50 9:54 9:58  10:02 10:07 10:09 10:12
9:52 9:57 10:02 10:10 10:14 10:18 10:22 10:27 10:29 10:32
10:14 10:18 10:22 10:30 10:34 10:38 10:42 10:47 10:49 10:52

9:22 9:27 9:32 94 9:45 9:49 9:53 9:59  10:01  10:04

9:44 9:49 9:54  10:03 10:07 10:11  10:15 10:21  10:23  10:26
10:34  10:38  10:42 10:50 10:54 10:58  11:02 11:07 11:09 1112
10:54 10:58  11:02  11:10 11:14 1118 11:22 11:27  11:29 1132

10:06 10:11  10:16 10:25 10:29 10:33 10:37 10:43 10:45 10:48

10:28 10:33  10:38 10:47 10:51 10:55 10:59 11:05 11:07 11:10
1m1:14 1118  11:22  11:30 11:34  11:38 11:47 11:49 11:52
11:34 11:38  11:42 11:50 11:54 11:58 12:07  12:09 12:12

SATURDAY

SUNDAY / HOLIDAY

10:50 10:55 11:00 11:09 11:13  11:17 1121 11:27  11:29  11:32
1112 1117 11:22 1131 11:350 11:39 11:43 11:49 11:51 11:54
11:34  11:39  11:44  11:53 11:57  12:01  12:05 12:11  12:13  12:16
11:56 12:01  12:06 12:15  12:19  12:23  12:27  12:33 12:35  12:38
1218 12:23  12:28  12:37  12:41  12:45  12:49 12:65  12:57  1:.00

11:42
12:02
—)
53
—_—s = e o o o o N w s <
> S = > S © © o 3 > -~ ) D = o-
=5 2 g - £ ; g a) = b
e o © N © o < = 7 = P — = I
P - = B B~ & = @ o T O = <
= : @ 2 s > o 2
< : > = 5 7 =
s > 5 : : S S < £ g =2 3 Z<l w S
o L3 8 ; : @ 3 3 H = 25 o 2 =
o 23 s . o =5 : S ; no 95 <; © & o
c o2 z 2 £ 2o 5 5 = E 2350 o’y L
: : = @© 'S - [=] +— 3 [Te)
@®© 2 g 2 i i 2 £ c S o Z - > 5 (o] Y5 o |_O <,.gu
= a E s o o 23 = < S & a L vX 2o ~
(&] o 8 » T : : . =3 < 5 S = = 0 2 5 o ST 5 L o
o 8 P © : : o %) o S = = )
2L o ] : : = @ 7= = © =S 9 5 € — “— @ ‘' O (=) e %)
b c © - E : : =] o o £ o O &2 £ ¢ E M) °© z g = o) S =
(4] © o 7] _ H - - o o ._E‘“x*-' — o
S £ ) : = < »w ©.2 . » 2 H = = z = - O — o o
S £ sc° &8 111 B ¢ £ E£35s ¢ : 23§ E = ELeg °S < 7
17) © : o S o = @ © 0 o = = — o ©
o 3 £ ° « 8 H S = 2 T8 © |7 R X < [ = = =
L o - = H (=3 o mcoE
o E »w = & = : = @ - 2@ 5= = > [+ 4 © 2 ~ o =
| = : c T © S 5o =
© o c ®© i £ P © I =%
% e @ s o I = i s 2 S T >2 = b= = gc 3¢ oc o
= : = h=] Q
o 5t S 2% i+  E 5 §Eg=c¢ S 7 O TEE B s s
;g o = @ © o = 2 a0 o & © ,_lo;_ T
< i3 2E B e i3 E 245 233 5 T 2 Z 3.l=2 5 2 o
= = = = . = <@
o o = © » X 'S c s Sog %5 ©TIZTc B = = = S2 o ® s =
o © g o - o © — =] o
A 5 D © © © £ o ) = =8 @ ®©52 © © = ca E2a
© o= @ N o,_ =35 &S @ TS © e o = =] = ®) = S © b= o
= > Q= o = = > > = a © T = = > = el o © £
u-ggm =S c S 82 o J © T 5 250 @ > S S S L2 o o =3 O =
— \© T = v 9 = - ® © J & = %) > ISAR7) =
m = 5 eSS 5 3 s 3 o2 8 5395 = = z 205 o F IS
0%ss 052 SZ3&s : EEEEEEE $ 5 4 w E£Sgy 3 % &
)_':EI_J‘U - E = Ov:ng Q wmc'g:%q © g"‘>‘ b o q-’.“:’oq,)o poy e <
< 4 © c 9 el = T} » T S ®© ] - = o 3 ©
c o (Y 2 = a o > bt > oo c < @ o <
CPEI |3 S 218 & 55< 8852 >3 » 20 s 5z IEETEEE = 2 F
= a © l
L« s & X 38 S 2 5, 2 F TS F S0l o ©® o =S & £ T o ; %’E_c.:z — © A
=4 = =
e 255 2o 2 m 2= & 33 & CECE T o O s 2 £ = = o 3
w S 2L oz S osdE e E SSE S58 a9 =2 TS 2§25 S O =
o > = c =2 = = = [ IR E=1 B > = @ o =
© === ;mw =E =55 £ So-f «2:s- % O = T » = 9 B
S © < =] S © © o .2 v c L cog 2 @ ° = S = = J
OLoo =St 2 FfF o= 5 5 508 S I & 2825 £5



